
BEAT THE HEAT WITH COMPLETE THERMAL PROTECTION

Barla Q Pro NPNF™

THERMAL PROTECTION   •   REJUVENATION   •   STRENGTH

SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
Hair primers

Finishing sprays 

Serums 

Pre-heat treatments 

Shampoos

Conditioners

Styling products 

FEATURES
Cationic & substantive to hair

Naturally sourced from  
food grade Golden Barley 

Quaternized derivative  
of barley protein

Effective on all hair types

KEY BENEFITS
Defends against heat damage 

High Proline content, known for 
strong antioxidant protection  

Increased hair strength  

Complete thermal protection for 
healthier looking hair 

INCI (proposed): Laurdimonium Hydroxypropyl Hydrolyzed Barley Protein



TRI-K Industries, Inc.
p  +1 (800) 526-0372 
e   info@tri-k.com 
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THERMAL PROTECTION   •   REJUVENATION   •   STRENGTH

BEAT THE HEAT WITH COMPLETE THERMAL PROTECTION

Barla Q Pro NPNF™

TREATMENT

19.4%
16.9%

-1.0%

1 APPLICATION

*

5 APPLICATIONS

3.8%

**

IMPROVEMENTS IN TOTAL WORK 
AFTER USE OF FLAT IRON 

Indian Hair

**p<0.001
*p<0.05

Placebo Barla Q Pro NPNF®
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The information contained in this publication is provided in good faith and is based on our current knowledge as of the date hereof.  No legally binding 
promise or warranty regarding the suitability of our products for any specific use is made. Claim ideas are offered solely for your consideration, 
investigation and verification. TRI-K Industries, Inc. will not assume any expressed or implied liability in connection with any use of this information.

20

18

16

14

12

10

8

6

4

2

0

-2P
er

ce
nt

 (%
) C

ha
ng

e 
C

om
pa

re
d 

to
 In

it
ia

l

TREATMENT

5.5%1.1%

16.4%

3.9%

ELASTIC EXTENSION

1 APPLICATION

**

5 APPLICATIONS

IMPROVEMENTS IN ELASTIC EXTENSION
AFTER USE OF FLAT IRON

Indian Hair

**p <0.001Placebo Barla Q Pro NPNF®
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10.9%

-8.0%

21.7%

-3.9%

IMPROVEMENTS IN TENSILE PROPERTIES
AFTER USE OF FLAT IRON

Chinese Hair 

BREAK EXTENSION TOTAL WORK

AFTER 3 APPLICATIONS

*

*p<0.01Placebo Barla Q Pro NPNF®

AFTER 5 APPLICATIONS

10.2%

16.0%

18

16

14

12

10

8

6

4

2

0
ELASTIC EXTENSION TOTAL WORK

IMPROVEMENTS IN TENSILE PROPERTIES
AFTER USE OF BLOW DRYER

Caucasian Blonde Hair 
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*

*p<0.05Barla Q Pro NPNF® 

SOY PROTEIN •  RICE PROTEIN • WHEAT PROTEIN • QUINOA PROTEIN • MILK PROTEIN • FLAX PROTEIN • SILK PROTEIN • KERATIN PROTEIN • 
COLLAGEN PROTEIN • OIL SOLUABLE PROTEIN • MARINE PROTEIN •  SOY PROTEIN •  RICE PROTEIN • WHEAT PROTEIN • QUINOA • MILK 
PROTEIN • FLAX PROTEIN • SILK PROTEIN • KERATIN PROTEIN • COLLAGEN PROTEIN • OIL SOLUABLE PROTEIN • MARINE PROTEIN •  SOY 
PROTEIN •  RICE PROTEIN • WHEAT PROTEIN • QUINOA • MILK PROTEIN • FLAX PROTEIN • SILK PROTEIN • KERATIN PROTEIN • COLLAGEN 
PROTEIN • OIL SOLUABLE PROTEIN • MARINE PROTEIN •  SOY PROTEIN •  RICE PROTEIN • WHEAT PROTEIN • QUINOA • MILK PROTEIN • FLAX 
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SOLUABLE PROTEIN • MARINE PROTEIN •  SOY PROTEIN •  RICE PROTEIN • WHEAT PROTEIN • QUINOA • MILK PROTEIN • FLAX PROTEIN • SILK 
PROTEIN • KERATIN PROTEIN • COLLAGEN PROTEIN • OIL SOLUBLE PROTEIN • MARINE PROTEIN •  SOY PROTEIN •  RICE PROTEIN • WHEAT 
PROTEIN • QUINOA • MILK PROTEIN • FLAX PROTEIN • SILK PROTEIN • KERATIN PROTEIN • COLLAGEN PROTEIN • OIL SOLUABLE PROTEIN • 
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COLLAGEN PROTEIN • OIL SOLUABLE PROTEIN • MARINE PROTEIN • SOY PROTEIN •  RICE PROTEIN • WHEAT PROTEIN • QUINOA PROTEIN • 
MILK PROTEIN • FLAX PROTEIN • SILK PROTEIN • KERATIN PROTEIN • COLLAGEN PROTEIN • OIL SOLUABLE PROTEIN • MARINE PROTEIN •  
SOY PROTEIN •  RICE PROTEIN • WHEAT PROTEIN • QUINOA PROTEIN • MILK PROTEIN • FLAX PROTEIN • SILK PROTEIN • KERATIN PROTEIN • 
COLLAGEN PROTEIN • OIL SOLUABLE PROTEIN • MARINE PROTEIN •  SOY PROTEIN •  RICE PROTEIN • WHEAT PROTEIN • QUINOA • MILK 
PROTEIN • FLAX PROTEIN • SILK PROTEIN • KERATIN PROTEIN • COLLAGEN PROTEIN • OIL SOLUBLE PROTEIN • MARINE PROTEIN •  SOY 
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